
 

EAST SIDE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT ADDENDUM NO. 03 
Z-070-705, Santa Teresa High School,  
DW Infrastructure – Play Court Improvements 
Bid #: B-10-18-19 
 

Adopted 9/20/12 
DOCUMENT 00 91 01-1 

  
  

DOCUMENT 00 91 01  

ADDENDUM NO. 03 
 
1. GENERAL 

This document includes requirements that clarify or supersede portions of the bid and/or 
contract requirements for the project.  This Addendum is a Contract Document. 

 
2. SUMMARY 

The following changes, additions and deletions shall be made to the following document(s); 
all other conditions shall remain the same. 
 

1. Original Bid Due Date changed from May 28, 2019 to April 16, 2019 at 2:00 PM 
2. Last day for RFI is due on April 9th at 2:00 PM 
3. Last Addendum due on April 12th at 2:00 PM 
4. Replace Sheet 3 of 3 of the drawings with (Addendum No. 03); Sheet 3 of 3 of the 

drawings; referencing the “CHAIN LINK FENCE DETAIL”. 
5. Replace Technical Specification Section 32 31 13 with “32 31 13 (Addendum No. 03)” 

– CHAIN LINK FENCING 
 
 
 

END OF DOCUMENT 
 

 
 
 


